
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1003

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Water and Wastewater Engineering
Division

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2021 6/15/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Change Order No. 4 to Contract No. PNC2118112C1 between Broward
County and Ric-Man International, for Reclaimed Water Transmission Main Bid Package 2, for
additional restoration of the South Florida Water Management District Right-of-Way along the
Hillsboro Canal for an increase of $449,549; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same.
(Commission Districts 2 and 3)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - CBE Compliance Memo, 2. Exhibit 2 - Contract PNC2118112C1, 3. Exhibit 3 - Change
Order 4

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

